
1 日  野  龍  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 4 121.13 53.63 69.50 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.50 4.701 2 2 1 1 1 0

2 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3A+2T 9.30 -0.80 8.50-1 -1 -1 -3 -1 -1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 2 1 2 1 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.591 2 2 1 1 2 0

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 3 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 2 3 3 2 1

8 3A 8.80 X -4.00 4.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1 1 1

10 2Lz+3T 6.93 X -1.60 5.33-5 -4 -4 -2 -5 -4 -1

11 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.42 5.410 0 -1 -1 -2 0 -2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1 1 2

58.86 53.63

Skating Skills 2.00 7.106.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.706.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.906.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.25

Composition 2.00 7.006.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.056.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 6.50

69.50

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 3 116.78 53.98 62.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 0.96 10.262 2 1 1 1 1 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.27-1 0 0 0 0 -1 0

3 3A 8.00 -2.24 5.76-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 -1 0 0 -2 -1

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.190 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1 1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 0 1 1 0

8 3Lo+2T* * 5.39 X 0.10 5.491 0 0 0 0 1 -1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.820 1 1 0 0 0 0

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.47 6.960 1 1 1 1 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 0 2 2 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.18-1 0 0 1 1 1 1

54.01 53.98

Skating Skills 2.00 6.456.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.055.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.255.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.255.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.405.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.25

62.80
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3 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 2 106.34 51.74 55.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4Sq q 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.17-1 -1 -1 1 0 0 0

3 3A 8.00 -3.20 4.80-5 -4 -3 -3 -5 -4 -4

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 2 1 0 2 2 1

6 1A 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -4

7 3F!+1Eu+3S ! 11.11 X -2.01 9.10-5 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -3

8 3Lz+3T< < 10.19 X -2.48 7.71-5 -4 -4 -3 -5 -5 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 3Lz 6.49 X -1.65 4.84-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

11 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1 2 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 1 1 1 2 2 1

65.19 51.74

Skating Skills 2.00 6.005.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.305.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.404.75 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.505.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.604.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.00

55.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 1 83.44 34.14 50.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -4

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.25 1.55-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 0 0 1 1 2

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.50-1 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 1 -1 0

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.61-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0 -1 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 1 0

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

36.97 34.14

Skating Skills 2.00 5.355.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.855.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.955.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.004.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

50.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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